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SPRING LAKE DISTRICT LIBRARY   OS   SPL 
123 E Exchange St (map) MAIN NUMBER: (616) 846-5770 

Spring Lake, MI  49456 FAX: (616) 844-2129 

www.sllib.org E-MAIL: ContactUs@sllib.org 

     

 Director: Maggie McKeithan mmckeithan@sllib.org x1161 

 IT Specialist: Brandon Riedel brandon@sllib.org x1141 

 Circulation Supervisor: Rachel Yonai rachel@sllib.org x1201 

 Business Manager: Amanda Rantanen arantanen@sllib.org x1151 

 Marketing & Events 

Coordinator: 

Marlies Sherwood 

 

marlies@sllib.org 

 

X1071 

 

 Library Services Manager: Alison Taylor ataylor@sllib.org X1121 

 Youth Services Librarian: Melissa O’Sickey melissa@sllib.org X1301 

  

 Hours Open: M-Th 9-8; F-Sat 9-5; Sun 12-5 

Closed Sundays Memorial Day through Labor Day 

 

 Service Area: Legal Area: Spring Lake Twp, Village of Spring Lake, Crockery 

Township 100% 

 Population Served: 19,868   

 Type: District Law: PA 24 of 1989  

 State Class: IV   

 Fiscal Year: 01/01 – 12/31   

 

https://goo.gl/maps/YNhLmEDyNrzvSU4R8
http://www.sllib.org/

